
SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 06:40

UL.DWORCOWA PKP 1,0 km 1,0 km 3’ 06:43
UL.SPORTOWA 1,1 km 2,1 km 2’ 06:45

UL.SPORTOWA 0,6 km 2,7 km 1’ 06:46
KĘPA

 
0,9 km 3,6 km 2’ 06:48

BABOROWO 3,2 km 6,8 km 3’ 06:51
BABORÓWKO 1,9 km 8,7 km 2’ 06:53

KĄSINOWO I 2,0 km 10,7 km 3’ 06:56

KĄSINOWO II 0,6 km 11,3 km 3’ 07:00

PIASKOWO 2,5 km 13,8 km 3’ 07:03

SZAMOTUŁY UL.CHROBREGO 1,1 km 14,9 km 2’ 07:05
UL.DWORCOWA PKP 0,9 km 15,8 km 2’ 07:07

UL.SPORTOWA
(WICHERKIEWICZOWEJ) 1,2 km 17,0 km 2’ 07:09

UL.SPORTOWA
(BRIGNOLES) 0,6 km 17,6 km 1’ 07:10

UL.LIPOWA 1,1 km 18,7 km 2’ 07:12
UL.KOLARSKA 0,9 km 19,6 km 1’ 07:13
UL.ŁĄKOWA 0,5 km 20,1 km 1’ 07:14
UL.ŁĄKOWA

 
0,4 km 20,5 km 1’ 07:15

UL.LIPOWA (ŚW.STANISŁAWA) 0,4 km 20,9 km 1’ 07:16
DWORZEC INBAG 0,3 km 21,2 km 3’ 07:19

SZAMOTUŁY 0,7 km 21,9 km 2’ 07:21

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 07:27

UL.SZCZUCZYŃSKA 1,2 km 1,2 km 7’ 07:34

SZAMOTUŁY 1,1 km 2,3 km 2’ 07:36
PIOTRKÓWKO 4,7 km 7,0 km 4’ 07:40

MUTOWO 5,8 km 12,8 km 5’ 07:45

SZAMOTUŁY UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO 1,5 km 14,3 km 2’ 07:47
SZAMOTUŁY UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO 0,5 km 14,8 km 1’ 07:48

DWORZEC INBAG 0,3 km 15,1 km 1’ 07:49

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,7 km 15,8 km 1’ 07:50

SZAMOTUŁY 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 07:50
SZAMOTUŁY

UL. SZCZUCZYŃSKA 1,2  km 1,2  km 5’ 07:55

SZCZUCZYN 2,6 km 3,8 km 4’ 07:59
UL. KOPERNIKA 1,9 km 5,7 km 3’ 08:02

UL. ZIELONA 1,0 km 6,7 km 3’ 08:05

Linia nr 3
ROZKŁAD JAZDY OD 01.01 DO 31.12 OBOWIĄZUJE W SOBOTY



UL. DŁUGA 0,6 km 7,3 km 2’ 08:07

UL. POWSTAŃCÓW 1,0 km 8,3 km 2’ 08:09
UL.1.MAJA 1,4 km 9,7 km 2’ 08:11

UL. PROSTA 1,5 km 11,2 km 2’ 08:13
ŚMIŁOWO 1,5 km 12,7 km 3’ 08:16

UL. PROSTA 1,4 km 14,1 km 2’ 08:18
UL.1.MAJA 1,2 km 15,3 km 2’ 08:20

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,6 km 15,9 km 1’ 08:21

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 08:30

UL. DWORCOWA 0,9 km 0,9 km 2’ 08:32
UL.CHROBREGO 1,0 km 1,9 km 3’ 08:35

PIASKOWO 1,5 km 3,4 km 2’ 08:37
MYSZKOWO 3,9 km 7,3 km 6’ 08:43

PRZYBOROWO 2,0 km 9,3 km 4’ 08:47
PRZYBORÓWKO 1,8 km 11,1 km 3’ 08:50

GAŁOWO 2,2 km 13,3 km 4’ 08:54
SZAMOTUŁY

UL.WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 1,2 km 14,5 km 2’ 08:56

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 1,0 km 15,5 km 3’ 08:59

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 09:10

UL.DWORCOWA PKP 1,0  km 1,0  km 2’ 09:12
UL.SPORTOWA

(WICHERKIEWICZOWEJ) 1,1 km 2,1 km 2’ 09:14

UL.SPORTOWA (BRIGNOLES) 0,6 km 2,7 km 1’ 09:15
UL.LIPOWA

(UL.ROBOCZA) 1,1 km 3,8 km 2’ 09:17

UL.KOLARSKA 0,9 km 4,7 km 2’ 09:19
UL.ŁĄKOWA

(UL.TENISOWA) 0,5 km 5,2 km 1’ 09:20

UL.ŁĄKOWA
(DOM DZIECKA) 0,4 km 5,6 km 1’ 09:21

UL.LIPOWA (ŚW.STANISŁAWA) 0,4 km 6,0 km 1’ 09:22
DWORZEC INBAG 0,3 km 6,3 km 3’ 09:25

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,7 km 7,0 km 2’ 09:27

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 09:30

SZAMOTUŁY
UL.SZCZUCZYŃSKA 1,2  km 1,2  km 3’ 09:33

SZCZUCZYN 2,6 km 3,8 km 3’ 09:36
UL.KOPERNIKA 1,9 km 5,7 km 3’ 09:38

UL.ZIELONA 1,0 km 6,7 km 2’ 09:40
UL.DŁUGA 0,6 km 7,3 km 2’ 09:42

UL.POWSTAŃCÓW
WIELKOPOLSKICH 0,8 km 8,1 km 2’ 09:44

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 1,8 km 9,9 km 2’ 09:46

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 10:20

UL.DWORCOWA PKP 1,0  km 1,0  km 2’ 10:22
UL.SPORTOWA

(WICHERKIEWICZOWEJ) 1,1 km 2,1 km 2’ 10:24

UL.SPORTOWA (BRIGNOLES) 0,6 km 2,7 km 1’ 10:25
UL.LIPOWA

(UL.ROBOCZA) 1,1 km 3,8 km 2’ 10:27

UL.KOLARSKA 0,9 km 4,7 km 2’ 10:29



UL.ŁAKOWA
(UL.TENISOWA) 0,5 km 5,2 km 1’ 10:30

UL.ŁĄKOWA
(DOM DZIECKA) 0,4 km 5,6 km 1’ 10:31

UL.LIPOWA (ŚW.STANISŁAWA) 0,4 km 6,0 km 1’ 10:32
DWORZEC INBAG 0,3 km 6,3 km 3’ 10:35

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,7 km 7,0 km 2’ 10:37

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 10:40

UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO
(OGRODY) 1,8 km 1,8 km 3’ 10:43

MUTOWO 1,6 km 3,4 km 2’ 10:45
UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO

(OGRODY) 1,8 km 5,2 km 2’ 10:47

UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO
n/ż 0,5 km 5,7 km 1’ 10:48

DWORZEC INBAG 0,3 km 6,0 km 3’ 10:51
SZAMOTUŁY

RYNEK 0,7 km 6,7 km 2’ 10:53

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 11:00

SZAMOTUŁY
UL.SZCZUCZYŃSKA 1,2  km 1,2  km 3’ 11:03

UL.KOPERNIKA 1,0 km 2,2 km 2’ 11:05
UL.ZIELONA 1,0 km 3,2 km 2’ 11:07
UL.DŁUGA 0,6 km 3,8 km 1’ 11:08

UL.POWSTAŃCÓW
WIELKOPOLSKICH 1,0 km 4,8 km 2’ 11:10

UL.1 MAJA 1,4 km 6,2 km 2’ 11:12
UL.PROSTA 1,5 km 7,7 km 2’ 11:14
ŚMIŁOWO 1,5 km 9,2 km 2’ 11:16

UL.PROSTA 1,4 km 10,6 km 2’ 11:18
UL.1 MAJA 1,2 km 11,8 km 2’ 11:20

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,6 km 12,4 km 1’ 11:21

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 11:35

UL. DWORCOWA 1,2  km 1,2  km 2’ 11:37
SZAMOTUŁY

UL. CHROBREGO 0,9 km 2,1 km 2’ 11:40

PIASKOWO 1,1 km 3,2 km 2’ 11:42
KĄSINOWO I 1,9 km 5,1 km 3’ 11:45

PAMIĄTKOWO 4,2 km 9,9 km 5’ 11:48
BABOROWO 3,2 km 13,1 km 4’ 11:52

BABORÓWKO 1,9 km 15,0 km 3’ 11:55
KĘPA

(UL. JARZĘBINOWA) 1,3 km 16,3 km 2’ 11:58

SZAMOTUŁY UL. SPORTOWA
(UL.WICHERKIEWICZOWEJ) 1,6 km 17,9 km 2’ 12:00

UL. KOLARSKA 0,6 km 18,5 km 2’ 12:02
UL. LIPOWA

(DOM DZIECKA) 0,7 km 19,2 km 2’ 12:03

UL. ŁĄKOWA
(UL. TENISOWA) 0,4 km 19,6 km 1’ 12:04

UL. DWORCOWA 0,8 km 20,4 km 2’ 12:06
SZAMOTUŁY

RYNEK 1,1 km 21,5 km 3’ 12:09

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 13:20

UL. DWORCOWA PKP 1,0  km 1,0  km 3’ 13:23
UL.SPORTOWA

(WICHERKIEWICZOWEJ) 1,1 km 2,1 km 2’ 13:25

UL.SPORTOWA (BRIGNOLES) 0,6 km 2,7 km 1’ 13:26



UL.LIPOWA
(UL.ROBOCZA) 1,1 km 3,8 km 2’ 13:28

UL.KOLARSKA 0,9 km 4,7 km 2’ 13:30
UL.ŁĄKOWA

(UL.TENISOWA) 0,5 km 5,2 km 1’ 13:31

UL.ŁĄKOWA
(DOM DZIECKA) 0,4 km 5,6 km 1’ 13:32

UL.LIPOWA
(UL.ŚW.STANISŁAWA) 0,4 km 6,0 km 1’ 13:33

DWORZEC INBAG 0,3 km 6,3 km 3’ 13:36
SZAMOTUŁY

RYNEK 0,7 km 7,0 km 2’ 13:38

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 13:40

UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO
(OGRODY) 1,8 km 1,8 km 3’ 13:43

MUTOWO 1,6 km 3,4 km 2’ 13:45
UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO

(OGRODY) 1,8 km 5,2 km 2’ 13:47

UL.NOWOWIEJSKIEGO
n/ż 0,5 km 5,7 km 1’ 13:48

DWORZEC INBAG 0,3 km 6,0 km 3’ 13:51
SZAMOTUŁY

RYNEK 0,7 km 6,7 km 2’ 13:53

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 14:00

SZAMOTUŁY
UL.SZCZUCZYŃSKA 1,2 km 1,2 km 3’ 14:03

SZCZUCZYN 2,6 km 3,8 km 3’ 14:06
UL.KOPERNIKA 1,0 km 4,8 km 2’ 14:08

UL.ZIELONA/UL. LEŚNA 0,5 km 5,2 km 1’ 14:09
UL.ZIELONA/UL. DŁUGA 0,5 km 5,8 km 1’ 14:10

UL.DŁUGA 0,6 km 6,4 km 1’ 14:11
UL.POWSTAŃCÓW
WIELKOPOLSKICH 1,0 km 7,4 km 2’ 14:13

UL.1 MAJA 1,4 km 8,8 km 2’ 14:15
UL.PROSTA 1,5 km 10,3 km 2’ 14:17
ŚMIŁOWO 1,5 km 11,8 km 2’ 14:19

UL.PROSTA 1,4 km 13,2 km 2’ 14:21
UL.1 MAJA 1,2 km 14,4 km 2’ 14:23

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,6 km 15,0, km 1’ 14:24

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 14:35

UL.DWORCOWA 0,8 km 0,8 km 2’ 14:37
UL.DWORCOWA PKP 0,2 km 1,0 km 2’ 14:39

UL.ŁĄKOWA
(UL.TENISOWA) 1,1 km 2,1 km 3’ 14:42

UL.ŁĄKOWA
(DOM DZIECKA) 0,4 km 2,5 km 1’ 14:43

UL.KOLARSKA 0,8 km 3,3 km 2’ 14:45
UL.SPORTOWA

(WICHERKIEWICZOWEJ) 0,9 km 4,2 km 2’ 14:47

UL.SPORTOWA
(BRIGNOLES) 0,6 km 4,8 km 1’ 14:48

KĘPA
(UL. JARZĘBINOWA) 0,9 km 5,7 km 2’ 14:50

BABORÓWKO 1,3 km 7,0 km 2’ 14:52
BABOROWO 1,9 km 8,9 km 3’ 14:55

BABORÓWKO 1,9 km 10,8 km 3’ 14:58
KĄSINOWO I 1,4 km 12,2 km 3’ 15:01
KĄSINOWO II 0,6 km 12,8 km 1’ 15:02
MYSZKOWO 5,6 km 18,4 km 5’ 15:07

PRZYBOROWO 2,0 km 20,4 km 3’ 15:10
PRZYBORÓWKO 1,8 km 22,2 km 3’ 15:13



GAŁOWO 4,0 km 26,2 km 4’ 15:17
UL.WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 1,2 km 27,4 km 2’ 15:19

SZAMOTUŁY
RYNEK 1,0 km 28,4 km 3’ 15:22
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